PH (03) 9873 3555    FAX (03) 9873 3355
SEMTRONICS P/L
* Small size
* Wide frequency range
* Low leakage current
* Extra long life
* Polarity sensitive
Temp Coefficient

CONVERSION TABLE
TANTALUM Solid Tantalum resin dipped, suitable for coupling and bypassing,
filters timing circuits and general applications. Specially designed
for general purpose, domestic appliance and consumer applica-
tions.
Temp range :    –55°C ~ +85°C
Tolerance    :    ??10 %   /20 %
Available in
2.5mm (0.1”)
And
5.0mm (0.2”)
spacing
capacitors
Part Number Value Style Voltage Part Number Value Style Voltage
Tm10PF 10pF NPO 100V TM1NF 1nF X7R 100V
Tm15PF 15pF NPO 100V TM1.2NF 1.2nF X7R 100V
Tm18PF 18pF NPO 100V TM1.5NF 1.5nF X7R 100V
Tm22PF 22pF NPO 100V TM1.8NF 1.8nF X7R 100V
Tm27PF 27pF NPO 100V TM2.2NF 2.2nF X7R 100V
Tm33PF 33pF NPO 100V TM3.3NF 3.3nF X7R 100V
Tm39PF 39pF NPO 100V TM4.7NF 4.7nF X7R 100V
Tm47PF 47pF NPO 100V TM6.8NF 6.8nF X7R 100V
Tm56PF 56pF NPO 100V TM10NF 10nF Z5U 50V
Tm68PF 68pF NPO 100V TM10NF/X7R 10nF X7R 100V
Tm82PF 82pF NPO 100V TM10NF/AXIAL 10nF Z5U  50V
TM100PF 100pF NPO 100V TM22NF 22nF X7R 50V
TM150PF 150pF NPO 100V TM33NF 33nF X7R 50V
TM220PF 220pF NPO 100V TM47NF 47nF Z5U 50V Part Number Value Style Voltage
TM270PF 270pF NPO 100V TM47NF/X7R 47nF X7R 100V TM0.12UF 120nF X7R 50V
TM330PF 330pF NPO 100V TM0.1/L 100nF Z5U 50V TM0.15UF 150nF X7R 50V
TM390PF 390pF NPO 100V TM0.1/TR 100nF Z5U 50V TM0.22UF 220nF X7R 50V
TM470PF 470pF NPO 100V TM0.1UF/X7R 100nF X7R 50V TM0.33UF 330nF Z5U 50V
TM680PF 680pF NPO 100V TM0.1UF/X7R/100V 100nF X7R 100V TM0.47UF 470nF Z5U 50V
TM820PF 820pF NPO 100V TM0.1AXIAL 100nF Z5U 50V TM1UF 1uF Z5U 50V
Part Number Value Voltage
TAG0.1/35V 0.1UF 35V
TAG0.22/35V 0.22uF 35V
TAG0.33/35V 0.33uF 35V Part Number Value Voltage
TAG0.47/35V 0.47uF 35V TAG15/16V 15uF 16V
TAG1/35V 1uF 35V TAG15/25V 15uF 25V
TAG1.5/35V 1.5uF 35V TAG22/16V 22uF 16V
TAG2.2/25V 2.2uF 24V TAG22/25V 22uF 25V
TAG2.2/35V 2.2uF 35V TAG22/35V 22uF 35V
TAG3.3/25V 3.3uF 25V TAG33/10V 33uF 10V
TAG3.3/35V 3.3uF 35V TAG33/16V 33uF 16V
TAG4.7/16V 4.7uF 16V TAG33/25V 33uF 25V
TAG4.7/25V 4.7uF 25V TAG33/35V 33uF 35V
TAG4.7/35V 4.7uF 35V TAG47/6.3V 47uF 6.3V
TAG6.8/16V 6.8uF 16V TAG47/16V 47uF 16V
TAG6.8/25V 6.8uF 25V TAG47/25V 47uF 25V
TAG6.8/35V 6.8uF 35V TAG47/35V 47uF 35V
TAG10/16V 10uF 16V TAG68/16V 68uF 16V
TAG10/25V 10uF 25V TAG100/6.3V 100uF 6.3V
TAG10/35V 10uF 35V TAG100/16V 100uF 16V